ﬁ T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue
system
Think ahead.

Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser, 9
Inch, Smoke

Avrticle 56TR

System T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath
tissue system

Material Plastic

The Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser's large double 9"
roll capacity is the ideal solution for any high traffic environment.
This dispenser solution helps to reduce maintenance costs by
decreasing the frequency that the dispenser needs to be refilled
and fewer service interruptions to be experienced by your patrons.

See-through window indicates when it's
time to refill

Modern and seamless design — make the
right impression

Robust design with lock to protect the roll
and stop pilferage in demanding
environments

High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage

www.tork.ca
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Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286623864
1

121529

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286623864
1

1

32cm

15cm

50 cm

24.44 dm3

279

1610.3g

Carton

Pallet
7322540848540
112

112

190 cm

101 cm

116 cm
2235.07 dm3

T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue system

Compatible products

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath

Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 8.8 inch Dia. 12 0022A
Tork Universal Jumbo Bath

Tissue Roll, 1-Ply TJ0912A
Tork Universal Jumbo Bath 110028

Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

Similar products
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565820 565520 554028A
Product certificates
Contact
Essity Canada Inc.
Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



