

Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser, 9 inch, Smoke



Article	56TR		
System	T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue system		
Material	Plastic		
Length	14 cm		
Width	49 cm		
Height	30 cm		
Color	Smoke		

The Tork Twin Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll Dispenser's large double 9" roll capacity is the ideal solution for any high traffic environment. This dispenser solution helps to reduce maintenance costs by decreasing the frequency that the dispenser needs to be refilled and fewer service interruptions to be experienced by your patrons.

www.tork.ca

See-through window indicates when it's time to refill

Modern and seamless design – make the right impression

Robust design with lock to protect the roll and stop pilferage in demanding environments

High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	10073286623864	10073286623864	7322540848540	
Pieces	1	1	112	
Consumer units	-	1	112	
Height	-	32 cm	190 cm	
Width	-	15 cm	101 cm	
Length	-	50 cm	116 cm	
Volume	-	24.44 dm3	2235.07 dm3	
Net weight	1215.2 g	2.7 g	-	
Gross weight	-	1610.3 g	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	

Compatible products

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath TJ0922A Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 8.8 inch Dia.

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 1-Ply

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply

TJ0928

TJ0912A

Similar products







565820

565520

554028A

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)